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First Name | Last Name | District Email Address Signature
Arceneaux Kyrie St. James Parish karceneaux@sﬁamea—iﬂ-z-fa-us——s\osb OﬂK‘-ﬁ {\Qw A
Baudean Jessica Bogalusa City Schools jbaudean@bogschools.org ,Q’V” e 6 Qs
Bell Carol SSD cbell@lsdvi.org
Bell Courtney Friendship Charter Cbell@capitolhighbr.org
Besson Shanda Central Community School sbesson@centralcss.org
System
Black Desareese Office of Juvenile Justice desareese.black@la.gov
Byrnes Hannah Ascension Parish Hannah.byrnes@apsb.org
Cage Ashlynn Iberville Parish ashlynncage@ipsb.education
Cohen Alison New Orleans Alison.cohen@plessyschool.org
Coleman Tania Sg;rcéhn the Baptist School tcoleman@stjohn.k12.la.us @/\, ij:\m - P (,,_On ik
Copeland Dominique Jefferson Parish dcopeland@)jeffersonrise.org
Crowe Janet Tangipahoa Parish janet.crowe@tangischools.org /Q 2,504 5L
D'Antonio Victoria Iberville Parish victoriadantonio@ipsb.education 17/
Davis Artisha Orleans adavis@nolacollegeprep.org —
Donsereaux Il | Gerald Algiers Charter School gerald.donsereaux@theacsa.org N
Doucet Danielle St. Landry Parish dd4560@slp.k12.la.us b oo bt § N e A
Duhe Trayvonia St. John the Baptist trduhe@stjohn.k12.1a.us < JWUQ(\ZA) /AA J\/L\ i
Duncan- Christy National Heritage Academies | 100.crobinson@nhaschools.com / i
Robinson 5 A
English Selma Jefferson Parish Selma.english@)jppss.k12.la.us YA, SN o |
Foster Angella Orleans Parish angella_foster@sbwcharter.org ‘,LMZ/,J , //-—)b,,)‘%
Galliano Priscilla St. John the Baptist pgalliano@stjohn.k12.la.us "h' v . s
Gerard Lori Lafayette Parish lagerard@Ipssonline.com A o A
Glapion Kevin Jefferson Kevin.glapion@jcfa.co Lonl i Al 2. )
Gregoire Sarah Livingston Parish sarah.gregoire@I|psb.org
Griffin Kobie Central Community Schools kgriffin@centralcss.org
System
Hamilton Tanza Jefferson Parish Tanza.Hamilton@jppss.k12.1a.us
Harris Shawn College Board - SpringBoard | shharris@collegebgard.org
Hollins Lorie East Feliciana | hb”m( A @‘fl")(,l’k)ﬂ[s , 4{,// ¢
Johnson Johnnie St. Landry Parish jri7153@slp.k12.la.us
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First Name | Last Name | District Email Address Signature
Kemp Jennifer Livingston Parish jennifer.kemp@]psb.org M ( -
Lantier Danyelle Louisiana Virtual Charter dlantier@lavirtual.org ke v

Academy c_. M L AN N
LeBlanc Heather St. Charles Parish hleblanc@stcharles.k12.la.us oA Ko Kame
Lyons Erin Jefferson Parish erin.lyons@)jppss.k12.la.us =) N '
Magee Shavon Jefferson Parish Shavon.magee@jppss.k12.1a.us (=-5= / V L v
Matherne Nicole Jefferson Parish Public nicole.l.matherne@jppss.k12.la.us @ F 4

School System Ma« i’
McCorkel Melanie Lafourche Parish mmccorkel@mylpsd.com '
Moore Sheryl University View Academy smoore@uview.academy ZL/\{M X n/LvaL
Moran Sandra Tangipahoa Parish Sandra.moran@tangischools.org \u\mgw
Naaktgeboren | Mary Pelican Educational mcnaaktgeboren@gmail.com

Foundation W IZ’%
Panisello Stella Jeffferson Parish Public stellgoss@yahoo.com W

School System i
Pigott Gwendolyn Bogalusa City Schools gpigott@bogschools.org ‘ 1
Rivet Jodie Lafourche Parish Jrivet@mylpsd.com b ['..'"J-__ M
Sanchez Hope Assumption Parish Hsanchez@assumptionschools.com Y Mewcl; ) Lereg
Schexnayder | Rhonda St. Charles Parish rschexnayder@stcharles.k12.la.us wola_ AA—M/"‘A‘?/:”
Smith Shannon Jefferson Parish shannon.smith@jppss.k12.1a.us %\(}1 “ULM,W\A bWLq
Talmadge Nicholas Orleans hicolas.talmadge@ihsnola.org
Thomas Tamika St. Landry Parish tat0302@slp.k12.la.us [ oA W
Thompson Vida Einstein Charter Schools vida_thompson@einsteincharterschools.or U (4,(\4

L ,{ (n TINALTAN

Truxillo Anderia Assumption Parish atruxillo@assumptionschools.com \’)\ mw %\,\O (00O
Vicknair Jennifer Livingston Parish jennifer.vicknair@lpsb.org (/)
Williams Patricia Office of Juvenile Justcie patriciaann.williams@la.gov
Williams Tammy Tangipahoa Parish tammy.williams@tangischools.org
Wheat /
Wright Devin Asansiﬁ;n Parish devin wright@apsb.org |
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